
ELEVATION ABU DHABI
Distance Timetable km / h

leg run to be
run 42 40 38

4 LOUVRE ABU DHABI 
MUSEUM Start Village 5,5 13.40 13.40 13.40

3 LOUVRE ABU DHABI 
MUSEUM km 0 0,0 0,0 105,0 13.50 13.50 13.50

3 Exit to Yas Island Al Athari St 15,8 15,8 89,2 14.11 14.12 14.13

4 Al Ikhtisar St Al Ikhtisar St 2,8 18,6 86,4 14.16 14.17 14.18

3 Yas Park 1 Al Maha St 5,9 24,5 80,5 14.24 14.25 14.27

3 Ferrari World Yas Dr 4,1 28,6 76,4 14.29 14.31 14.33

3 Yas Marina Circuit Intermediate Sprint 
#1 1,0 29,6 75,4 14.31 14.33 14.35

2 Yas Tunnel Yas Dr. - Al Rahah St 2,9 32,5 72,5 14.35 14.37 14.39

3 Ins. E10 E10 5,9 38,4 66,6 14.44 14.47 14.50

5 Exit to E22 interchange 7,4 45,8 59,2 14.56 14.59 15.03

5 Exit to Al Itihad St Al Itihad St 3,7 49,5 55,5 15.01 15.05 15.09

4 Al Khor St Al Bidyah St - Al 
Dheed St 1,8 51,3 53,7 15.04 15.07 15.12

5 Ins. E20 Al Khaleej Al Arabi 
St - E20

3,9 55,2 49,8 15.10 15.14 15.19

2 Musaffah Bridge 30th St/â€‹Al Khaleej 
Al Arabi St/

1,3 56,5 48,5 15.12 15.16 15.21

4 Zayed Sport City
Tunb Al Kubra St - 

Sultan Bin Zayed The 
First St

4,2 60,7 44,3 15.19 15.23 15.28

4 Um Yifeenah St 4,0 64,7 40,3 15.24 15.29 15.34

2 Um Yifeenah Island Um Yifeenah St. 5,2 69,9 35,1 15.31 15.36 15.42

2 Sorbonne University Abu 
Dhabi Um Yifeenah St. 5,0 74,9 30,1 15.38 15.43 15.50

2 Al Maryah Island Al Maryah St 2,7 77,6 27,4 15.42 15.47 15.54

10 Sheikh Rashid Bin Saeed St 5,6 83,2 21,8 15.51 15.57 16.04

7 Al Khaleej Al Arabi St 9,3 92,5 12,5 16.03 16.10 16.17

3 Al Bateen St 4,7 97,2 7,8 16.09 16.16 16.24

3 Bainuna Park King Salman Bin 
Abdulaziz Al Saud St 5,8 103,0 2,0 16.17 16.24 16.32

8 ABU DHABI Breakwater 2,0 105,0 0,0 16.20 16.28 16.36

NOTES INTERMEDIATE SPRINT:     

KM 29.6   YAS MARINA CIRCUIT 

KM 74.9   SORBONNE UNIVERSITY ABU DHABI 

TUNNEL:  KM 32.5
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